
Hansebeton GmbH & Co. KG

Großraum-Komfortgarage
Typ GN 60/277-1 (Stahlbetonfertiggarage) Meine Fertiggarage ist eine Marke der

Bauherr:

Straße:

Wohnort:

Bauort:

Datum:

Unterschrift:

Nutzfläche
Bebaute Fläche
Umbauter Raum
Maßstab

15,41 m2

16,99 m2

47,05 m3

1:100

Hersteller

Zeichnungsnummer/Stand
Bezeichnung / Typenstatik

GN60-277-1.pdf / 29.02.2016
GN60 (H 2,77 m) / S-BT/14007

Seitenansicht Toransicht

Rückansicht

18
5

2.4
8

2.8
5

18
5

8
2.6
9

2.2
5

8

Grundriss

5.691

5.96
105 164

8

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Sektionaltor
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